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Międzynarodowe Otwarte mistrzostwa Warszawy w pływaniu
Warszawa, 2- - 3-12-2011

Event 30 Boys, 400m Medley 12 - 15 years
2011-12-03 - 13:05 Results
Top Times "Poland" 12 5:20.03 PACHOLCZYK, Mateusz KOOLS Warsaw 2004-12-03
Top Times "Poland" 13 4:57.58 CIEŚLAK, Marcin BUWAR Oswiecim 2005-07-01
Top Times "Poland" 14 4:42.16 CIEŚLAK, Marcin BUWAR Gorzow 2006-11-24
Top Times "Poland" 15 4:32.62 CIEŚLAK, Marcin MUWAR Gorzow Wlkp. 2007-11-30
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years

1. BUJAK, Dominik 99 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 5:37.97 375
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:02.47 42.83 250m: 3:34.25 49.43 350m: 5:02.58 38.01

100m: 1:19.64 43.00 200m: 2:44.82 42.35 300m: 4:24.57 50.32 400m: 5:37.97 35.39

2. KULISIEWICZ, Daniel 99 Uks 307 5:42.34 361
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 2:04.01 47.65 250m: 3:38.70 47.73 350m: 5:05.95 39.08

100m: 1:16.36 41.53 200m: 2:50.97 46.96 300m: 4:26.87 48.17 400m: 5:42.34 36.39

3. WARCIAREK, Jan 99 UKS Victoria Jozefow 5:45.02 353
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 2:02.52 46.89 250m: 3:38.06 50.57 350m: 5:08.34 38.79

100m: 1:15.63 40.73 200m: 2:47.49 44.97 300m: 4:29.55 51.49 400m: 5:45.02 36.68

4. SOLAK, Lukasz 99 KP MZOS Plock 5:57.31 317
50m: 39.28 39.28 150m: 2:13.47 45.88 250m: 3:47.80 48.57 350m: 5:18.29 41.66

100m: 1:27.59 48.31 200m: 2:59.23 45.76 300m: 4:36.63 48.83 400m: 5:57.31 39.02

5. WLAZLOWSKI, Damian 99 Mks Polonia Warszawa 6:02.88 303
50m: 39.19 39.19 150m: 2:11.51 46.24 250m: 3:49.09 52.46 350m: 5:23.38 42.15

100m: 1:25.27 46.08 200m: 2:56.63 45.12 300m: 4:41.23 52.14 400m: 6:02.88 39.50

6. KABZINSKI, Dominik 99 UKS Wilanowa 6:03.73 301
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 2:07.82 49.12 250m: 3:50.55 55.60 350m: 5:25.85 40.92

100m: 1:18.70 43.18 200m: 2:54.95 47.13 300m: 4:44.93 54.38 400m: 6:03.73 37.88

7. TRZESNIEWSKI, Kacper 99 UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkow 6:15.94 272
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:17.60 47.99 250m: 3:57.24 50.75 350m: 5:32.67 42.85

100m: 1:29.61 50.44 200m: 3:06.49 48.89 300m: 4:49.82 52.58 400m: 6:15.94 43.27

8. SLIWKA, Jakub 99 UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkow 6:24.99 254
50m: 42.37 42.37 150m: 2:25.84 50.95 250m: 4:05.90 49.40 350m: 5:38.64 42.85

100m: 1:34.89 52.52 200m: 3:16.50 50.66 300m: 4:55.79 49.89 400m: 6:24.99 46.35

13 years

1. MILCZAREK, PIOTR 98 Uks 190 Lodz 5:18.77 447
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:49.48 41.34 250m: 3:17.03 47.49 350m: 4:43.79 38.16

100m: 1:08.14 36.89 200m: 2:29.54 40.06 300m: 4:05.63 48.60 400m: 5:18.77 34.98

2. CWIKLINSKI, Mateusz 98 UKS Victoria Jozefow 5:29.34 405
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:56.62 43.36 250m: 3:27.34 48.74 350m: 4:54.04 38.14

100m: 1:13.26 40.28 200m: 2:38.60 41.98 300m: 4:15.90 48.56 400m: 5:29.34 35.30

3. RYBAK, Konrad 98 Uks Pirania Targowek 5:29.91 403
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:57.15 42.39 250m: 3:26.54 46.61 350m: 4:53.72 38.66

100m: 1:14.76 40.78 200m: 2:39.93 42.78 300m: 4:15.06 48.52 400m: 5:29.91 36.19

4. ROSOCHACKI, Piotr 98 Uks Pirania Targowek 5:39.75 369
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:59.40 42.17 250m: 3:32.99 51.35 350m: 5:02.49 38.73

100m: 1:17.23 42.13 200m: 2:41.64 42.24 300m: 4:23.76 50.77 400m: 5:39.75 37.26

5. GRZESIK, Damian 98 Uks Pirania Targowek 5:57.05 318
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:08.56 47.87 250m: 3:47.22 52.76 350m: 5:20.51 39.59

100m: 1:20.69 43.49 200m: 2:54.46 45.90 300m: 4:40.92 53.70 400m: 5:57.05 36.54

6. NIEWIADOMSKI, Bartlomiej 98 Uks Pirania Targowek 5:57.38 317
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:09.61 47.70 250m: 3:50.36 52.62 350m: 5:21.68 39.52

100m: 1:21.91 44.91 200m: 2:57.74 48.13 300m: 4:42.16 51.80 400m: 5:57.38 35.70

7. WACHNIK, Jakub 98 Uks Pirania Targowek 6:05.48 296
50m: 39.31 39.31 150m: 2:15.13 49.24 250m: 3:54.77 52.52 350m: 5:27.89 39.58

100m: 1:25.89 46.58 200m: 3:02.25 47.12 300m: 4:48.31 53.54 400m: 6:05.48 37.59
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Międzynarodowe Otwarte mistrzostwa Warszawy w pływaniu
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Event 30, Boys, 400m Medley

14 years

1. BUJAK, Piotr 97 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 5:18.60 448
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:57.46 40.65 250m: 3:25.62 47.05 350m: 4:47.13 33.51

100m: 1:16.81 42.12 200m: 2:38.57 41.11 300m: 4:13.62 48.00 400m: 5:18.60 31.47

2. BACZKOWSKI, Bartosz 97 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 5:30.58 401
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 2:01.61 43.23 250m: 3:30.46 47.89 350m: 4:55.76 37.56

100m: 1:18.38 42.85 200m: 2:42.57 40.96 300m: 4:18.20 47.74 400m: 5:30.58 34.82

3. MIKOS, Robert 97 UKS Victoria Jozefow 5:41.70 363
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 2:01.35 45.23 250m: 3:33.34 49.15 350m: 5:03.01 40.76

100m: 1:16.12 42.64 200m: 2:44.19 42.84 300m: 4:22.25 48.91 400m: 5:41.70 38.69

4. FUKSIEWICZ, Pawel 97 UKS Victoria Jozefow 5:44.05 356
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:55.79 43.39 250m: 3:32.29 52.87 350m: 5:06.83 40.09

100m: 1:12.40 39.47 200m: 2:39.42 43.63 300m: 4:26.74 54.45 400m: 5:44.05 37.22

15 years

1. BANECKI, Krzysztof 96 UKS "Skalar" Gora Kalwaria 5:31.47 398
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 2:02.01 45.16 250m: 3:28.97 43.40 350m: 4:54.15 39.47

100m: 1:16.85 42.61 200m: 2:45.57 43.56 300m: 4:14.68 45.71 400m: 5:31.47 37.32

2. MOREN, Piotr 96 UKS Victoria Jozefow 5:38.39 374
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 2:02.22 42.28 250m: 3:32.07 48.71 350m: 5:01.10 38.74

100m: 1:19.94 43.58 200m: 2:43.36 41.14 300m: 4:22.36 50.29 400m: 5:38.39 37.29

3. MOREN, Wojciech 96 UKS Victoria Jozefow 6:04.52 299
50m: 39.32 39.32 150m: 2:13.48 51.83 250m: 3:52.80 54.91 350m: 5:27.56 39.04

100m: 1:21.65 42.33 200m: 2:57.89 44.41 300m: 4:48.52 55.72 400m: 6:04.52 36.96


